
BID NO. DESCRIPTION AWARDED TO DATE AWARDED ADDRESS DEPARTMENT CIDB    GRADING
BBBEE 

LEVEL

POINT 

SYSTEM

POINTS 

CLAIMED
AMOUNT

CONTRACT 

DURATION
COMPLETION DATES

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR THE PANEL OF DRIVING SCHOOLS FOR 

TRAINING ON DRIVERS LICENSE CODE 10 FOR NEWCASTLE 

MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES PER PERSON

R 3 370,00

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR THE PANEL OF DRIVING SCHOOLS FOR 

TRAINING ON DRIVERS LICENSE CODE 14 FOR NEWCASTLE 

MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES PER PERSON

R 4 670,00

A012-2016/17
REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY 

TRAINING FOR THE NEWCASTLE MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES
BANTUBANYE INVESTMENTS CC May 31, 2017

P.O BOX 

2504,PIETERMARITZBURG,32

00

CORPORATE SERVICES N/A 1 80/20 20 R 147 060,00 6 MONTHS November 30, 2017

SUPPLY,DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF DESTINATION SIGNBOARDS 

AT THE TAXI RANKS:PRICE PER BOARD
R 790,00

SUPPLY,DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF  ENTRANCE SUMMARY 

SIGNBOARDS AT THE TAXI RANKS:PRICE PER BOARD
R 3 500,00

B038-2016/17
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF WATER AND WASTE WATER TESTING 

EQUIPMENT:HATCH OR EQUIVALENT

DLONGWANE GENERAL 

TRADING CC
June 22, 2017

P.O BOX 

1154,NEWCASTLE,2940
TECHNICAL SERVICES N/A 1 80/20 20 R 116 410,88 ONCE-OFF N/A

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT

 

                                                        SUMMARY OF BIDS AWARDED : JUNE 2017

N/A 1 80/20 20 ONCE-OFF N/A

A010-2016/17
CORPORATE  

SERVICES
N/A 3 80/20 16 36 MONTHS May 31, 2020SIZABANTU DRIVING SCHOOL May 31, 2017

P.O.BOX 24425, 

NEWCASTLE,2940

B016-2016/17 PAPER HOUSE June 5, 2017
3 MURCHISSON 

STREET,NEWCASTLE,2940

COMMUNITY 

SERVICES

Done By Selvan Moodley2017-07-17 Page 1 2017-07-17


